
PUBLIC AUCTION
ESTATE AUCTION • 2 DAYS!

Saturday, June 19 & Saturday, June 26, 2021
Located at 303 5th St., Murray, Iowa

Day #1: Sat June 19, 2021 10:00am

HOUSEHOLD: Oak pedestal top table with 5-chairs, Frigidaire French style door fridge (black with stainless steel 
front), Whirlpool LP gas range (black), older refrigerator (white), washer & dryer (white), LP gas fire-place heater, 
sofa, walnut- padded seat rocker, brown leather recliner, roll-top desk, approx. 12’ of kitchen base cupboards 
with counter top, several unstained top cupboards with doors, 2- solid – core wood doors, fancy water bed frame 
and dresser with Serta king sized mattress & box springs used very little, 12’x 17’ roll of new carpet, new patio 
door blinds, underlayment foam, coffee maker,(new), dehydrator (new), some new windows, fooze-ball table, 
home-made ping-pong table, electric dart board, 100’s of DVD, some VHS tapes, saddle & horse tack, display 
stands, plastic shelves, pictures, pots, & pans, Tupperware, book pictures, 42-cup coffee pot, electric roaster, 
step-stools, garret metal detector, Magnus electric cord air organ, bar stools (4), brown ink bottles and more.

TOYS: SELLING AT 12 NOON Large collection of 200-300 toys most are in boxes & never played with to include 
Ertl, Farmall, IH, John Deere, Allis-Chalmers, Ford, such as Farmall M, restoration tractor & accessories, Farmall 
350, Farmall M, JH- 1680 combine, JD 2510 precision series, Several attachments, Balers, wagons, loaders, 
ect. Some toys are from implement dealers too large of collection to list all, die-cast delivery truck banks, Camp-
bell soup trolley bank, die-cast, pencil sharpeners, book of comic books from 1980’s, several die-cast tanks, 
planes, and military items, Sinclair dino Christmas ornaments, Sinclair airplane beech craft, gulf oil tool set, 
several case tractors. Something for all toy collectors at this auction. Lionel train parts.

Day #2: Sat June 26, 2021 10:00am

TOOLS: Coleman air compressor, bench grinder & stand, skill metal chop saw 12”, Small bench model drill 
press, (2) wood lathes, wood chisels, air bomb, several rolls of new air hose, wolf craft router table & router 
tool boxes, power- washer, misc 3/8 & ½ sockets, true craft comb wrenches, vise-grip welding claps, lots of (c) 
clamps, some wood claps, 18” & 24”, Crescent wrenches, ½ Stanley sockets, Campbell Hause field air framing 
nailer, brad air nailer, come-along, pipe wrenches, 3/8 to open find wrench set, nut driver, air grease gun, 
electric grinder & misc grinding pads, 3-ton jack, welding chipping hammers, waterloo top & bottom tool box, 
Grip HP air spray gun (new), large leather punch set, misc tools, nuts & bolts, nails, Joyce Hangers, rolls of pex 
tubing, (2) boxes of 24” x 50’ Trim coil stock, torch hose, gas cans.

OUTSIDE ITEMS: Front tine garden tiller with newer 6.5 HP Kohler engine, rod-iron patio table & chair, Coleman 
gas Bar-B-Q grill, Colman lantern, fire pit, fruit jars, flower & tomato cages, large truck tarp, pile of 2x4x8’, 
weathers boards, (approx. 275), some scrap iron, some deer antlers, fishing poles, Sea king 5 out board motor, 
Johnson out board motor, Shorelander tandem, axle boat trailer, with yellow snapper boat, camper trailer frame 
& axles for trailer, misc Kohler gas 6.5 HP engine, 2 wheeled carts, bucket of animal foot traps, king fisher boat 
& trailer, Evinrude 18 outboard motor.

GUNS: SELLING AT 12:00 NOON Diamond arms 410 shotgun, Mossberg 42m 22LR, Marlin Model 81 22LR, 
Grezner Maker shotgun (1951), K-98 sporter, Mosion Nagant sporter, EAA 12 gauge 3 ½ “ pump shotgun, 
EAA 12 gauge single – shot shotgun, Pedersol 50 -cal black powder rolling block, Hi-point 9mm model 995, 
Coast – to Coast model 946 12 gauge single shot, Savage model 187-J 22LR, Bolt action tube-feed bolt-action 
410, Wards western field 22LR hm 497-B, New England arms 10 gauge single shot, Mossberg #49 22 S, L, & 
LR target, 1943 Moison nagant Rifle, French 7.5 mas bolt, action, French 7.5 mas bolt semi auto with bayonet, 
British enfield 303 sporter Breech loading rifle, Swiss straight pull rifle, super Comanche 45LC /410 singular 
shot, 44 cal black powder revolver, traditions Crockett 32 cal black powder Flare guns, assorted bayonets and 
ocd gun parts.

DUMMY GUNS – NON FIRING: Thompson machine gun, MP-40 machine gun, Stew machine gun, Volcanic 
lever pistol, Collection of modern medieval swords, knives, spears & helmets.

AMMO: 45 cal wolf ammo 20 boxes of 50 rounds, belted 7.62 x 54 ammo, 16 boxes of 30 cal carbine ammo 
wolf, 30 boxes of wolf 223 ammo, 30-06 ball brass 40 & 20 round boxes. 8mm (scharfe) 50 box of 10, 7.62 x 
225 Mauser pistol ammo, 3-boxes of 20 300-win mag, 8mm Mauser, wolf 7.62 x 39, wolf 6.5 Grendel, wolf 308, 
wolf 30-06 steel lock, S & B 12 gauge buckshot, other assorted ammo, gun cleaning kits, ammo boxes, 3’ tall 
military brass dummy shell, several dummy grenades & artillery shells.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

Sat	June	19,	2021	&	Sat	June	26,	2021	
Located	at	303	5th	St.,	Murray,	Iowa	

Day	#1:	Sat	June	19,	2021			 10:00am	
	

Household:	
	Oak	pedestal	top	table	with	5-chairs,	Frigidaire	French	style	door	fridge	(black	with	stainless	steel	front),	Whirlpool	LP	gas	range	(black),	older	

refrigerator	(white),	washer	&	dryer	(white),	LP	gas	fire-place	heater,	sofa,	walnut-	padded	seat	rocker,	brown	leather	recliner,	
	roll-top	desk,	approx.	12’	of	kitchen	base	cupboards	with	counter	top,	several	un-	stained	top	cupboards	with		doors,	2-	solid	–	core	wood	doors,	

fancy	water	bed	frame	and	dresser	with	Serta	king	sized	mattress	&	box	springs	used	very	little,	12’x	17’	roll	of	new	carpet,	new	patio	door	
blinds,	underlayment	foam,	coffee	maker,(new),	dehydrator	(new),	some	new	windows,	fooze-ball	table,	home-made	ping-pong	table,	electric	

dart	board,	100’s	of	DVD,	some	VHS	tapes,	saddle	&	horse	tack,	display	stands,	plastic	shelves,	pictures,	pots,	&	pans,	Tupperware,	book	
pictures,	42-cup	coffee	pot,	electric	roaster,	step-stools,	garret	metal	detector,	Magnus	electric	cord	air	organ,	bar	stools	(4),	

	brown	ink	bottles	and	more.	
Toys:		 selling	at	12	noon	

Large	collection	of	200-300	toys	most	are	in	boxes	&	never	played	with	to	include	Ertl,	Farmall,	IH,	John	Deere,	Allis-Chalmers,	Ford,	such	as	
Farmall	m,	restoration	tractor	&	accessories,	Farmall	350,	Farmall	M,	JH-	1680	combine,	JD	2510	precision	series,	Several	attachments,	Balers,	

wagons,	loaders,	ect.	Some	toys	are	from	implement	dealers	too	large	of	collection	to	list	all,	die-cast	delivery	truck	banks,	Campbell	soup	trolley	
bank,	die-cast,	pencil	sharpeners,	book	of	comic	books	from	1980’s,	several	die-cast	tanks,	planes,	and	military	items,	Sinclair	dino	Christmas	

ornaments,	Sinclair	airplane	beech	craft,	gulf	oil	tool	set,	several	case	tractors.	Something	for	all	toy	collectors	at	this	auction.	Lionel	train	parts.	
	

	

Day	#2:	Sat	June	26,	2021			 10:00am	
	

Tools:	
Coleman	air	compressor,	bench	grinder	&	stand,	skill	metal	chop	saw	12”,	Small	bench	model	drill	press,	(2)	wood	lathes,	wood	chisels,	air	

bomb,	several	rolls	of	new	air	hose,	wolf	craft	router	table	&	router	tool	boxes,	power-	washer,	misc	3/8	&	½	sockets,	true	craft	comb	wrenches,	
vise-grip	welding	claps,	lots	of	(c)	clamps,	some	wood	claps,	18”	&	24”,		Crescent	wrenches,	½	Stanley	sockets,	Campbell	Hause	field	air	framing	
nailer,	brad	air	nailer,	come-along,	pipe	wrenches,	3/8	to	open	find	wrench	set,	nut	driver,	air	grease		gun,	electric	grinder	&	misc	grinding	pads,	
3-ton	jack,	welding	chipping	hammers,	waterloo	top	&	bottom	tool	box,	Grip	HP	air	spray	gun	(new),	large	leather	punch	set,	misc	tools,	nuts	&	

bolts,	nails,	Joyce	Hangers,	rolls	of	pex	tubing,	(2)	boxes	of	24”	x	50’	Trim	coil	stock,	torch	hose,	gas	cans.	
Outside	Items:	

Front	tine	garden	tiller	with	newer	6.5	HP	Kohler	engine,	rod-iron	patio	table	&	chair,	Coleman	gas	Bar-B-Q	grill,	Colman	lantern,	fire	pit,	fruit	
jars,	flower	&	tomato	cages,	large	truck	tarp,	pile	of	2x4x8’	,	weathers	boards,	(approx.	275),	some	scrap	iron,	some	deer	antlers,	fishing	poles,	
Sea	king	5	out	board	motor,	Johnson	out	board	motor,	shorelander	tandem,	axle	boat	trailer,	with	yellow	snapper	boat,	camper	trailer	frame	&	

axles	for	trailer,	misc	Kohler	gas	6.5	HP	engine,	2	wheeled	carts,	bucket	of	animal	foot	traps,	king	fisher	boat	&	trailer,		
Evinrude	18	outboard	motor.	

	
	
	
	

	
Guns:	 	selling	at	12:00	noon	

Diamond	arms	410	shotgun,	Mossberg	42m	22LR,	Marlin	Model	81	22LR,	Grezner	Maker	shotgun	(1951),	K-98	sporter,	Mosion	Nagant	sporter,	
EAA	12	gauge	3	½	“	pump	shotgun,	EAA	12	gauge	single	–	shot	shotgun,	Pedersol	50	-cal	black	powder	rolling	block,	Hi-point	9mm	model	995,	

Coast	–	to	Coast	model	946	12	gauge	single	shot,	Savage	model	187-J	22LR,	Bolt	action	tube-feed	bolt-action	410,	Wards	western	field	22LR	hm	
497-B,	New	England	arms	10	gauge	single	shot,	Mossberg	#49	22	S,	L,	&	LR	target,	1943	Moison	nagant	Rifle,	French	7.5	mas	bolt,	action,	French	
7.5	mas	bolt	semi	auto	with	bayonet,	British	enfield	303	sporter	Breech	loading	rifle,	Swiss	straight	pull	rifle,	super	Comanche	45LC	/410	singular	

shot,	44	cal	black	powder	revolver,	traditions	Crockett	32	cal	black	powder	Flare	guns,	assorted	bayonets	and	ocd	gun	parts.	
Dummy	Guns	–	Non	Firing:	

Thompson	machine	gun,	MP-40	machine	gun,	Stew	machine	gun,	Volcanic	lever	pistol,	Collection	of	modern	medieval	swords,	knives,		
spears	&	helmets.	

Ammo:	
45	cal	wolf	ammo	20	boxes	of	50	rounds,	belted	7.62	x	54	ammo,	16	boxes	of	30	cal	carbine	ammo	wolf,	30	boxes	of	wolf	223	ammo,	30-06	ball	
brass	40	&	20	round	boxes.	8mm	(scharfe)	50	box	of	10,	7.62	x	225	Mauser	pistol	ammo,	3-boxes	of	20	300-win	mag,	8mm	Mauser,	wolf	7.62	x	

39,	wolf	6.5	Grendel,	wolf	308,	wolf	30-06	steel	lock,	S	&	B	12	gauge	buckshot,	other	assorted	ammo,	gun	cleaning	kits,	ammo	boxes,	3’	tall	
military	brass	dummy	shell,	several	dummy	grenades	&	artillery	shells.	

	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	

Estate	
Auction	
	

	

2	
Days!	

	

Must	have	permit	to	carry	or	permit	to	purchase	with	background	check	to	purchase	any	gun.	
	

Brian	Ackers	–	executor	
641-414-4719	

	

Attorney	for	Estate:	Ray	Meyer		
106	N.	Grand,	Chariton	IA	

641-414-2179	

	

Four	Horsemen	Auction	Service	
Myron	Tilk	(641)	414-4278			 Darin	Wookey	(641)	203-1900	

Look	for	this	Ad	and	other	Auctions	on	Facebook	
Must	have	photo	I.D.	to	receive	buyer	number	

Terms:	Cash	or	good	check,	nothing	removed	until	settled	for.	Not	responsible	in	case	of	accidents,	theft,	or	inadvertent	errors	in	advertising,	announcements	made	sale	day	take	precedence.	
Lunch	by	Barb.	Restrooms	available.	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

Sat	June	19,	2021	&	Sat	June	26,	2021	
Located	at	303	5th	St.,	Murray,	Iowa	

Day	#1:	Sat	June	19,	2021			 10:00am	
	

Household:	
	Oak	pedestal	top	table	with	5-chairs,	Frigidaire	French	style	door	fridge	(black	with	stainless	steel	front),	Whirlpool	LP	gas	range	(black),	older	

refrigerator	(white),	washer	&	dryer	(white),	LP	gas	fire-place	heater,	sofa,	walnut-	padded	seat	rocker,	brown	leather	recliner,	
	roll-top	desk,	approx.	12’	of	kitchen	base	cupboards	with	counter	top,	several	un-	stained	top	cupboards	with		doors,	2-	solid	–	core	wood	doors,	

fancy	water	bed	frame	and	dresser	with	Serta	king	sized	mattress	&	box	springs	used	very	little,	12’x	17’	roll	of	new	carpet,	new	patio	door	
blinds,	underlayment	foam,	coffee	maker,(new),	dehydrator	(new),	some	new	windows,	fooze-ball	table,	home-made	ping-pong	table,	electric	

dart	board,	100’s	of	DVD,	some	VHS	tapes,	saddle	&	horse	tack,	display	stands,	plastic	shelves,	pictures,	pots,	&	pans,	Tupperware,	book	
pictures,	42-cup	coffee	pot,	electric	roaster,	step-stools,	garret	metal	detector,	Magnus	electric	cord	air	organ,	bar	stools	(4),	

	brown	ink	bottles	and	more.	
Toys:		 selling	at	12	noon	

Large	collection	of	200-300	toys	most	are	in	boxes	&	never	played	with	to	include	Ertl,	Farmall,	IH,	John	Deere,	Allis-Chalmers,	Ford,	such	as	
Farmall	m,	restoration	tractor	&	accessories,	Farmall	350,	Farmall	M,	JH-	1680	combine,	JD	2510	precision	series,	Several	attachments,	Balers,	

wagons,	loaders,	ect.	Some	toys	are	from	implement	dealers	too	large	of	collection	to	list	all,	die-cast	delivery	truck	banks,	Campbell	soup	trolley	
bank,	die-cast,	pencil	sharpeners,	book	of	comic	books	from	1980’s,	several	die-cast	tanks,	planes,	and	military	items,	Sinclair	dino	Christmas	

ornaments,	Sinclair	airplane	beech	craft,	gulf	oil	tool	set,	several	case	tractors.	Something	for	all	toy	collectors	at	this	auction.	Lionel	train	parts.	
	

	

Day	#2:	Sat	June	26,	2021			 10:00am	
	

Tools:	
Coleman	air	compressor,	bench	grinder	&	stand,	skill	metal	chop	saw	12”,	Small	bench	model	drill	press,	(2)	wood	lathes,	wood	chisels,	air	

bomb,	several	rolls	of	new	air	hose,	wolf	craft	router	table	&	router	tool	boxes,	power-	washer,	misc	3/8	&	½	sockets,	true	craft	comb	wrenches,	
vise-grip	welding	claps,	lots	of	(c)	clamps,	some	wood	claps,	18”	&	24”,		Crescent	wrenches,	½	Stanley	sockets,	Campbell	Hause	field	air	framing	
nailer,	brad	air	nailer,	come-along,	pipe	wrenches,	3/8	to	open	find	wrench	set,	nut	driver,	air	grease		gun,	electric	grinder	&	misc	grinding	pads,	
3-ton	jack,	welding	chipping	hammers,	waterloo	top	&	bottom	tool	box,	Grip	HP	air	spray	gun	(new),	large	leather	punch	set,	misc	tools,	nuts	&	

bolts,	nails,	Joyce	Hangers,	rolls	of	pex	tubing,	(2)	boxes	of	24”	x	50’	Trim	coil	stock,	torch	hose,	gas	cans.	
Outside	Items:	

Front	tine	garden	tiller	with	newer	6.5	HP	Kohler	engine,	rod-iron	patio	table	&	chair,	Coleman	gas	Bar-B-Q	grill,	Colman	lantern,	fire	pit,	fruit	
jars,	flower	&	tomato	cages,	large	truck	tarp,	pile	of	2x4x8’	,	weathers	boards,	(approx.	275),	some	scrap	iron,	some	deer	antlers,	fishing	poles,	
Sea	king	5	out	board	motor,	Johnson	out	board	motor,	shorelander	tandem,	axle	boat	trailer,	with	yellow	snapper	boat,	camper	trailer	frame	&	

axles	for	trailer,	misc	Kohler	gas	6.5	HP	engine,	2	wheeled	carts,	bucket	of	animal	foot	traps,	king	fisher	boat	&	trailer,		
Evinrude	18	outboard	motor.	

	
	
	
	

	
Guns:	 	selling	at	12:00	noon	

Diamond	arms	410	shotgun,	Mossberg	42m	22LR,	Marlin	Model	81	22LR,	Grezner	Maker	shotgun	(1951),	K-98	sporter,	Mosion	Nagant	sporter,	
EAA	12	gauge	3	½	“	pump	shotgun,	EAA	12	gauge	single	–	shot	shotgun,	Pedersol	50	-cal	black	powder	rolling	block,	Hi-point	9mm	model	995,	

Coast	–	to	Coast	model	946	12	gauge	single	shot,	Savage	model	187-J	22LR,	Bolt	action	tube-feed	bolt-action	410,	Wards	western	field	22LR	hm	
497-B,	New	England	arms	10	gauge	single	shot,	Mossberg	#49	22	S,	L,	&	LR	target,	1943	Moison	nagant	Rifle,	French	7.5	mas	bolt,	action,	French	
7.5	mas	bolt	semi	auto	with	bayonet,	British	enfield	303	sporter	Breech	loading	rifle,	Swiss	straight	pull	rifle,	super	Comanche	45LC	/410	singular	

shot,	44	cal	black	powder	revolver,	traditions	Crockett	32	cal	black	powder	Flare	guns,	assorted	bayonets	and	ocd	gun	parts.	
Dummy	Guns	–	Non	Firing:	

Thompson	machine	gun,	MP-40	machine	gun,	Stew	machine	gun,	Volcanic	lever	pistol,	Collection	of	modern	medieval	swords,	knives,		
spears	&	helmets.	

Ammo:	
45	cal	wolf	ammo	20	boxes	of	50	rounds,	belted	7.62	x	54	ammo,	16	boxes	of	30	cal	carbine	ammo	wolf,	30	boxes	of	wolf	223	ammo,	30-06	ball	
brass	40	&	20	round	boxes.	8mm	(scharfe)	50	box	of	10,	7.62	x	225	Mauser	pistol	ammo,	3-boxes	of	20	300-win	mag,	8mm	Mauser,	wolf	7.62	x	

39,	wolf	6.5	Grendel,	wolf	308,	wolf	30-06	steel	lock,	S	&	B	12	gauge	buckshot,	other	assorted	ammo,	gun	cleaning	kits,	ammo	boxes,	3’	tall	
military	brass	dummy	shell,	several	dummy	grenades	&	artillery	shells.	

	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	

Estate	
Auction	
	

	

2	
Days!	

	

Must	have	permit	to	carry	or	permit	to	purchase	with	background	check	to	purchase	any	gun.	
	

Brian	Ackers	–	executor	
641-414-4719	

	

Attorney	for	Estate:	Ray	Meyer		
106	N.	Grand,	Chariton	IA	

641-414-2179	

	

Four	Horsemen	Auction	Service	
Myron	Tilk	(641)	414-4278			 Darin	Wookey	(641)	203-1900	

Look	for	this	Ad	and	other	Auctions	on	Facebook	
Must	have	photo	I.D.	to	receive	buyer	number	

Terms:	Cash	or	good	check,	nothing	removed	until	settled	for.	Not	responsible	in	case	of	accidents,	theft,	or	inadvertent	errors	in	advertising,	announcements	made	sale	day	take	precedence.	
Lunch	by	Barb.	Restrooms	available.	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

Sat	June	19,	2021	&	Sat	June	26,	2021	
Located	at	303	5th	St.,	Murray,	Iowa	

Day	#1:	Sat	June	19,	2021			 10:00am	
	

Household:	
	Oak	pedestal	top	table	with	5-chairs,	Frigidaire	French	style	door	fridge	(black	with	stainless	steel	front),	Whirlpool	LP	gas	range	(black),	older	

refrigerator	(white),	washer	&	dryer	(white),	LP	gas	fire-place	heater,	sofa,	walnut-	padded	seat	rocker,	brown	leather	recliner,	
	roll-top	desk,	approx.	12’	of	kitchen	base	cupboards	with	counter	top,	several	un-	stained	top	cupboards	with		doors,	2-	solid	–	core	wood	doors,	

fancy	water	bed	frame	and	dresser	with	Serta	king	sized	mattress	&	box	springs	used	very	little,	12’x	17’	roll	of	new	carpet,	new	patio	door	
blinds,	underlayment	foam,	coffee	maker,(new),	dehydrator	(new),	some	new	windows,	fooze-ball	table,	home-made	ping-pong	table,	electric	

dart	board,	100’s	of	DVD,	some	VHS	tapes,	saddle	&	horse	tack,	display	stands,	plastic	shelves,	pictures,	pots,	&	pans,	Tupperware,	book	
pictures,	42-cup	coffee	pot,	electric	roaster,	step-stools,	garret	metal	detector,	Magnus	electric	cord	air	organ,	bar	stools	(4),	

	brown	ink	bottles	and	more.	
Toys:		 selling	at	12	noon	

Large	collection	of	200-300	toys	most	are	in	boxes	&	never	played	with	to	include	Ertl,	Farmall,	IH,	John	Deere,	Allis-Chalmers,	Ford,	such	as	
Farmall	m,	restoration	tractor	&	accessories,	Farmall	350,	Farmall	M,	JH-	1680	combine,	JD	2510	precision	series,	Several	attachments,	Balers,	

wagons,	loaders,	ect.	Some	toys	are	from	implement	dealers	too	large	of	collection	to	list	all,	die-cast	delivery	truck	banks,	Campbell	soup	trolley	
bank,	die-cast,	pencil	sharpeners,	book	of	comic	books	from	1980’s,	several	die-cast	tanks,	planes,	and	military	items,	Sinclair	dino	Christmas	

ornaments,	Sinclair	airplane	beech	craft,	gulf	oil	tool	set,	several	case	tractors.	Something	for	all	toy	collectors	at	this	auction.	Lionel	train	parts.	
	

	

Day	#2:	Sat	June	26,	2021			 10:00am	
	

Tools:	
Coleman	air	compressor,	bench	grinder	&	stand,	skill	metal	chop	saw	12”,	Small	bench	model	drill	press,	(2)	wood	lathes,	wood	chisels,	air	

bomb,	several	rolls	of	new	air	hose,	wolf	craft	router	table	&	router	tool	boxes,	power-	washer,	misc	3/8	&	½	sockets,	true	craft	comb	wrenches,	
vise-grip	welding	claps,	lots	of	(c)	clamps,	some	wood	claps,	18”	&	24”,		Crescent	wrenches,	½	Stanley	sockets,	Campbell	Hause	field	air	framing	
nailer,	brad	air	nailer,	come-along,	pipe	wrenches,	3/8	to	open	find	wrench	set,	nut	driver,	air	grease		gun,	electric	grinder	&	misc	grinding	pads,	
3-ton	jack,	welding	chipping	hammers,	waterloo	top	&	bottom	tool	box,	Grip	HP	air	spray	gun	(new),	large	leather	punch	set,	misc	tools,	nuts	&	

bolts,	nails,	Joyce	Hangers,	rolls	of	pex	tubing,	(2)	boxes	of	24”	x	50’	Trim	coil	stock,	torch	hose,	gas	cans.	
Outside	Items:	

Front	tine	garden	tiller	with	newer	6.5	HP	Kohler	engine,	rod-iron	patio	table	&	chair,	Coleman	gas	Bar-B-Q	grill,	Colman	lantern,	fire	pit,	fruit	
jars,	flower	&	tomato	cages,	large	truck	tarp,	pile	of	2x4x8’	,	weathers	boards,	(approx.	275),	some	scrap	iron,	some	deer	antlers,	fishing	poles,	
Sea	king	5	out	board	motor,	Johnson	out	board	motor,	shorelander	tandem,	axle	boat	trailer,	with	yellow	snapper	boat,	camper	trailer	frame	&	

axles	for	trailer,	misc	Kohler	gas	6.5	HP	engine,	2	wheeled	carts,	bucket	of	animal	foot	traps,	king	fisher	boat	&	trailer,		
Evinrude	18	outboard	motor.	

	
	
	
	

	
Guns:	 	selling	at	12:00	noon	

Diamond	arms	410	shotgun,	Mossberg	42m	22LR,	Marlin	Model	81	22LR,	Grezner	Maker	shotgun	(1951),	K-98	sporter,	Mosion	Nagant	sporter,	
EAA	12	gauge	3	½	“	pump	shotgun,	EAA	12	gauge	single	–	shot	shotgun,	Pedersol	50	-cal	black	powder	rolling	block,	Hi-point	9mm	model	995,	

Coast	–	to	Coast	model	946	12	gauge	single	shot,	Savage	model	187-J	22LR,	Bolt	action	tube-feed	bolt-action	410,	Wards	western	field	22LR	hm	
497-B,	New	England	arms	10	gauge	single	shot,	Mossberg	#49	22	S,	L,	&	LR	target,	1943	Moison	nagant	Rifle,	French	7.5	mas	bolt,	action,	French	
7.5	mas	bolt	semi	auto	with	bayonet,	British	enfield	303	sporter	Breech	loading	rifle,	Swiss	straight	pull	rifle,	super	Comanche	45LC	/410	singular	

shot,	44	cal	black	powder	revolver,	traditions	Crockett	32	cal	black	powder	Flare	guns,	assorted	bayonets	and	ocd	gun	parts.	
Dummy	Guns	–	Non	Firing:	

Thompson	machine	gun,	MP-40	machine	gun,	Stew	machine	gun,	Volcanic	lever	pistol,	Collection	of	modern	medieval	swords,	knives,		
spears	&	helmets.	

Ammo:	
45	cal	wolf	ammo	20	boxes	of	50	rounds,	belted	7.62	x	54	ammo,	16	boxes	of	30	cal	carbine	ammo	wolf,	30	boxes	of	wolf	223	ammo,	30-06	ball	
brass	40	&	20	round	boxes.	8mm	(scharfe)	50	box	of	10,	7.62	x	225	Mauser	pistol	ammo,	3-boxes	of	20	300-win	mag,	8mm	Mauser,	wolf	7.62	x	

39,	wolf	6.5	Grendel,	wolf	308,	wolf	30-06	steel	lock,	S	&	B	12	gauge	buckshot,	other	assorted	ammo,	gun	cleaning	kits,	ammo	boxes,	3’	tall	
military	brass	dummy	shell,	several	dummy	grenades	&	artillery	shells.	

	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	

Estate	
Auction	
	

	

2	
Days!	

	

Must	have	permit	to	carry	or	permit	to	purchase	with	background	check	to	purchase	any	gun.	
	

Brian	Ackers	–	executor	
641-414-4719	

	

Attorney	for	Estate:	Ray	Meyer		
106	N.	Grand,	Chariton	IA	

641-414-2179	

	

Four	Horsemen	Auction	Service	
Myron	Tilk	(641)	414-4278			 Darin	Wookey	(641)	203-1900	

Look	for	this	Ad	and	other	Auctions	on	Facebook	
Must	have	photo	I.D.	to	receive	buyer	number	

Terms:	Cash	or	good	check,	nothing	removed	until	settled	for.	Not	responsible	in	case	of	accidents,	theft,	or	inadvertent	errors	in	advertising,	announcements	made	sale	day	take	precedence.	
Lunch	by	Barb.	Restrooms	available.	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

Sat	June	19,	2021	&	Sat	June	26,	2021	
Located	at	303	5th	St.,	Murray,	Iowa	

Day	#1:	Sat	June	19,	2021			 10:00am	
	

Household:	
	Oak	pedestal	top	table	with	5-chairs,	Frigidaire	French	style	door	fridge	(black	with	stainless	steel	front),	Whirlpool	LP	gas	range	(black),	older	

refrigerator	(white),	washer	&	dryer	(white),	LP	gas	fire-place	heater,	sofa,	walnut-	padded	seat	rocker,	brown	leather	recliner,	
	roll-top	desk,	approx.	12’	of	kitchen	base	cupboards	with	counter	top,	several	un-	stained	top	cupboards	with		doors,	2-	solid	–	core	wood	doors,	

fancy	water	bed	frame	and	dresser	with	Serta	king	sized	mattress	&	box	springs	used	very	little,	12’x	17’	roll	of	new	carpet,	new	patio	door	
blinds,	underlayment	foam,	coffee	maker,(new),	dehydrator	(new),	some	new	windows,	fooze-ball	table,	home-made	ping-pong	table,	electric	

dart	board,	100’s	of	DVD,	some	VHS	tapes,	saddle	&	horse	tack,	display	stands,	plastic	shelves,	pictures,	pots,	&	pans,	Tupperware,	book	
pictures,	42-cup	coffee	pot,	electric	roaster,	step-stools,	garret	metal	detector,	Magnus	electric	cord	air	organ,	bar	stools	(4),	

	brown	ink	bottles	and	more.	
Toys:		 selling	at	12	noon	

Large	collection	of	200-300	toys	most	are	in	boxes	&	never	played	with	to	include	Ertl,	Farmall,	IH,	John	Deere,	Allis-Chalmers,	Ford,	such	as	
Farmall	m,	restoration	tractor	&	accessories,	Farmall	350,	Farmall	M,	JH-	1680	combine,	JD	2510	precision	series,	Several	attachments,	Balers,	

wagons,	loaders,	ect.	Some	toys	are	from	implement	dealers	too	large	of	collection	to	list	all,	die-cast	delivery	truck	banks,	Campbell	soup	trolley	
bank,	die-cast,	pencil	sharpeners,	book	of	comic	books	from	1980’s,	several	die-cast	tanks,	planes,	and	military	items,	Sinclair	dino	Christmas	

ornaments,	Sinclair	airplane	beech	craft,	gulf	oil	tool	set,	several	case	tractors.	Something	for	all	toy	collectors	at	this	auction.	Lionel	train	parts.	
	

	

Day	#2:	Sat	June	26,	2021			 10:00am	
	

Tools:	
Coleman	air	compressor,	bench	grinder	&	stand,	skill	metal	chop	saw	12”,	Small	bench	model	drill	press,	(2)	wood	lathes,	wood	chisels,	air	

bomb,	several	rolls	of	new	air	hose,	wolf	craft	router	table	&	router	tool	boxes,	power-	washer,	misc	3/8	&	½	sockets,	true	craft	comb	wrenches,	
vise-grip	welding	claps,	lots	of	(c)	clamps,	some	wood	claps,	18”	&	24”,		Crescent	wrenches,	½	Stanley	sockets,	Campbell	Hause	field	air	framing	
nailer,	brad	air	nailer,	come-along,	pipe	wrenches,	3/8	to	open	find	wrench	set,	nut	driver,	air	grease		gun,	electric	grinder	&	misc	grinding	pads,	
3-ton	jack,	welding	chipping	hammers,	waterloo	top	&	bottom	tool	box,	Grip	HP	air	spray	gun	(new),	large	leather	punch	set,	misc	tools,	nuts	&	

bolts,	nails,	Joyce	Hangers,	rolls	of	pex	tubing,	(2)	boxes	of	24”	x	50’	Trim	coil	stock,	torch	hose,	gas	cans.	
Outside	Items:	

Front	tine	garden	tiller	with	newer	6.5	HP	Kohler	engine,	rod-iron	patio	table	&	chair,	Coleman	gas	Bar-B-Q	grill,	Colman	lantern,	fire	pit,	fruit	
jars,	flower	&	tomato	cages,	large	truck	tarp,	pile	of	2x4x8’	,	weathers	boards,	(approx.	275),	some	scrap	iron,	some	deer	antlers,	fishing	poles,	
Sea	king	5	out	board	motor,	Johnson	out	board	motor,	shorelander	tandem,	axle	boat	trailer,	with	yellow	snapper	boat,	camper	trailer	frame	&	

axles	for	trailer,	misc	Kohler	gas	6.5	HP	engine,	2	wheeled	carts,	bucket	of	animal	foot	traps,	king	fisher	boat	&	trailer,		
Evinrude	18	outboard	motor.	

	
	
	
	

	
Guns:	 	selling	at	12:00	noon	

Diamond	arms	410	shotgun,	Mossberg	42m	22LR,	Marlin	Model	81	22LR,	Grezner	Maker	shotgun	(1951),	K-98	sporter,	Mosion	Nagant	sporter,	
EAA	12	gauge	3	½	“	pump	shotgun,	EAA	12	gauge	single	–	shot	shotgun,	Pedersol	50	-cal	black	powder	rolling	block,	Hi-point	9mm	model	995,	

Coast	–	to	Coast	model	946	12	gauge	single	shot,	Savage	model	187-J	22LR,	Bolt	action	tube-feed	bolt-action	410,	Wards	western	field	22LR	hm	
497-B,	New	England	arms	10	gauge	single	shot,	Mossberg	#49	22	S,	L,	&	LR	target,	1943	Moison	nagant	Rifle,	French	7.5	mas	bolt,	action,	French	
7.5	mas	bolt	semi	auto	with	bayonet,	British	enfield	303	sporter	Breech	loading	rifle,	Swiss	straight	pull	rifle,	super	Comanche	45LC	/410	singular	

shot,	44	cal	black	powder	revolver,	traditions	Crockett	32	cal	black	powder	Flare	guns,	assorted	bayonets	and	ocd	gun	parts.	
Dummy	Guns	–	Non	Firing:	

Thompson	machine	gun,	MP-40	machine	gun,	Stew	machine	gun,	Volcanic	lever	pistol,	Collection	of	modern	medieval	swords,	knives,		
spears	&	helmets.	

Ammo:	
45	cal	wolf	ammo	20	boxes	of	50	rounds,	belted	7.62	x	54	ammo,	16	boxes	of	30	cal	carbine	ammo	wolf,	30	boxes	of	wolf	223	ammo,	30-06	ball	
brass	40	&	20	round	boxes.	8mm	(scharfe)	50	box	of	10,	7.62	x	225	Mauser	pistol	ammo,	3-boxes	of	20	300-win	mag,	8mm	Mauser,	wolf	7.62	x	

39,	wolf	6.5	Grendel,	wolf	308,	wolf	30-06	steel	lock,	S	&	B	12	gauge	buckshot,	other	assorted	ammo,	gun	cleaning	kits,	ammo	boxes,	3’	tall	
military	brass	dummy	shell,	several	dummy	grenades	&	artillery	shells.	

	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	

Estate	
Auction	
	

	

2	
Days!	

	

Must	have	permit	to	carry	or	permit	to	purchase	with	background	check	to	purchase	any	gun.	
	

Brian	Ackers	–	executor	
641-414-4719	

	

Attorney	for	Estate:	Ray	Meyer		
106	N.	Grand,	Chariton	IA	

641-414-2179	

	

Four	Horsemen	Auction	Service	
Myron	Tilk	(641)	414-4278			 Darin	Wookey	(641)	203-1900	

Look	for	this	Ad	and	other	Auctions	on	Facebook	
Must	have	photo	I.D.	to	receive	buyer	number	

Terms:	Cash	or	good	check,	nothing	removed	until	settled	for.	Not	responsible	in	case	of	accidents,	theft,	or	inadvertent	errors	in	advertising,	announcements	made	sale	day	take	precedence.	
Lunch	by	Barb.	Restrooms	available.	

	

Look for this Ad and other Auctions on Facebook. Must have photo I.D. to receive buyer number. Terms: Cash or 
good check, nothing removed until settled for. Not responsible in case of accidents, theft, or inadvertent errors in 
advertising, announcements made sale day take precedence. Lunch by Barb. Restrooms available. 


